
This plan is not to scale and is subject to architectural review and revisions, including, without limitation, the Unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased. Furniture and kitchen islands displayed are not to scale and shown for illustration purposes only and do not necessarily reflect the electrical plan 
of the suite. Suites are sold unfurnished. All materials, specifications, floorplans, details, stated areas and dimensions, if any, are approximate, and are subject to change without notice in order to comply with building site conditions, municipal, structural, Vendor and/or architectural requirements as well 
as normal construction variances. Dimensions may exceed the usable floor area. Actual usable floor space may vary from stated floor area in accordance with Bulletin 22 issued by the Tarion Warranty Corporation. Bulkheads are not shown on this plan and may be located in areas of the Unit as required 
to provide venting, mechanical, utility, servicing and other systems. Balconies and Terraces where applicable are shown for display purposes only and locations and size are subject to change without notice. Exterior elevations and site plan are subject to approval and the purchaser agrees to accept any 
change. The size, type and locations of windows and mullions are subject to change and will vary per floor. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. E. & O.E. Oct 2015

510
SUITE 1A+D

SQ FT
1 BEDROOM + DEN + 1.5 BATH 
PLUS APPROX. 32 SQ FT BALCONY

FLOOR 17-18FLOOR 16FLOOR 4-15FLOOR 3

609 AVENUE ROAD
UNIT 010 - 1A+D
510 SQ. FT.   BAL-32 SQ. FT.
1BEDROOM + 1.5 BATH + DEN

PWD

LIVING

MASTER BEDROOM

10'7"

9'0"

8'4"

5'1"

18'0"

10'10"

KITCHEN/
DINING

DEN

BALCONY

FOYER

ENSUITE

W/D

DW

F

FLOOR 17-18FLOOR 16FLOOR 4-15FLOOR 3

609 AVENUE ROAD
UNIT 010 - 1A+D
510 SQ. FT.   BAL-32 SQ. FT.
1BEDROOM + 1.5 BATH + DEN

PWD

LIVING

MASTER BEDROOM

10'7"

9'0"

8'4"

5'1"

18'0"

10'10"

KITCHEN/
DINING

DEN

BALCONY

FOYER

ENSUITE

W/D

DW

F

FLOOR 17-18FLOOR 16FLOOR 4-15FLOOR 3

609 AVENUE ROAD
UNIT 010 - 1A+D
510 SQ. FT.   BAL-32 SQ. FT.
1BEDROOM + 1.5 BATH + DEN

PWD

LIVING

MASTER BEDROOM

10'7"

9'0"

8'4"

5'1"

18'0"

10'10"

KITCHEN/
DINING

DEN

BALCONY

FOYER

ENSUITE

W/D

DW

F

FLOOR 17-18FLOOR 16FLOOR 4-15FLOOR 3

609 AVENUE ROAD
UNIT 010 - 1A+D
510 SQ. FT.   BAL-32 SQ. FT.
1BEDROOM + 1.5 BATH + DEN

PWD

LIVING

MASTER BEDROOM

10'7"

9'0"

8'4"

5'1"

18'0"

10'10"

KITCHEN/
DINING

DEN

BALCONY

FOYER

ENSUITE

W/D

DW

F

FLOOR 17-18FLOOR 16FLOOR 4-15FLOOR 3

609 AVENUE ROAD
UNIT 010 - 1A+D
510 SQ. FT.   BAL-32 SQ. FT.
1BEDROOM + 1.5 BATH + DEN

PWD

LIVING

MASTER BEDROOM

10'7"

9'0"

8'4"

5'1"

18'0"

10'10"

KITCHEN/
DINING

DEN

BALCONY

FOYER

ENSUITE

W/D

DW

F

FLOOR 3 FLOOR 4-15 FLOOR 16 FLOOR 17-18

FLOOR 17-18FLOOR 16FLOOR 4-15FLOOR 3

609 AVENUE ROAD
UNIT 010 - 1A+D
510 SQ. FT.   BAL-32 SQ. FT.
1BEDROOM + 1.5 BATH + DEN

PWD

LIVING

MASTER BEDROOM

10'7"

9'0"

8'4"

5'1"

18'0"

10'10"

KITCHEN/
DINING

DEN

BALCONY

FOYER

ENSUITE

W/D

DW

F



This plan is not to scale and is subject to architectural review and revisions, including, without limitation, the Unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased. Furniture and kitchen islands displayed are not to scale and shown for illustration purposes only and do not necessarily reflect the electrical plan 
of the suite. Suites are sold unfurnished. All materials, specifications, floorplans, details, stated areas and dimensions, if any, are approximate, and are subject to change without notice in order to comply with building site conditions, municipal, structural, Vendor and/or architectural requirements as well 
as normal construction variances. Dimensions may exceed the usable floor area. Actual usable floor space may vary from stated floor area in accordance with Bulletin 22 issued by the Tarion Warranty Corporation. Bulkheads are not shown on this plan and may be located in areas of the Unit as required 
to provide venting, mechanical, utility, servicing and other systems. Balconies and Terraces where applicable are shown for display purposes only and locations and size are subject to change without notice. Exterior elevations and site plan are subject to approval and the purchaser agrees to accept any 
change. The size, type and locations of windows and mullions are subject to change and will vary per floor. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. E. & O.E. Oct 2015
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This plan is not to scale and is subject to architectural review and revisions, including, without limitation, the Unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased. Furniture and kitchen islands displayed are not to scale and shown for illustration purposes only and do not necessarily reflect the electrical plan 
of the suite. Suites are sold unfurnished. All materials, specifications, floorplans, details, stated areas and dimensions, if any, are approximate, and are subject to change without notice in order to comply with building site conditions, municipal, structural, Vendor and/or architectural requirements as well 
as normal construction variances. Dimensions may exceed the usable floor area. Actual usable floor space may vary from stated floor area in accordance with Bulletin 22 issued by the Tarion Warranty Corporation. Bulkheads are not shown on this plan and may be located in areas of the Unit as required 
to provide venting, mechanical, utility, servicing and other systems. Balconies and Terraces where applicable are shown for display purposes only and locations and size are subject to change without notice. Exterior elevations and site plan are subject to approval and the purchaser agrees to accept any 
change. The size, type and locations of windows and mullions are subject to change and will vary per floor. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. E. & O.E. Oct 2015
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This plan is not to scale and is subject to architectural review and revisions, including, without limitation, the Unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased. Furniture and kitchen islands displayed are not to scale and shown for illustration purposes only and do not necessarily reflect the electrical plan 
of the suite. Suites are sold unfurnished. All materials, specifications, floorplans, details, stated areas and dimensions, if any, are approximate, and are subject to change without notice in order to comply with building site conditions, municipal, structural, Vendor and/or architectural requirements as well 
as normal construction variances. Dimensions may exceed the usable floor area. Actual usable floor space may vary from stated floor area in accordance with Bulletin 22 issued by the Tarion Warranty Corporation. Bulkheads are not shown on this plan and may be located in areas of the Unit as required 
to provide venting, mechanical, utility, servicing and other systems. Balconies and Terraces where applicable are shown for display purposes only and locations and size are subject to change without notice. Exterior elevations and site plan are subject to approval and the purchaser agrees to accept any 
change. The size, type and locations of windows and mullions are subject to change and will vary per floor. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. E. & O.E. Oct 2015
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This plan is not to scale and is subject to architectural review and revisions, including, without limitation, the Unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased. Furniture and kitchen islands displayed are not to scale and shown for illustration purposes only and do not necessarily reflect the electrical plan 
of the suite. Suites are sold unfurnished. All materials, specifications, floorplans, details, stated areas and dimensions, if any, are approximate, and are subject to change without notice in order to comply with building site conditions, municipal, structural, Vendor and/or architectural requirements as well 
as normal construction variances. Dimensions may exceed the usable floor area. Actual usable floor space may vary from stated floor area in accordance with Bulletin 22 issued by the Tarion Warranty Corporation. Bulkheads are not shown on this plan and may be located in areas of the Unit as required 
to provide venting, mechanical, utility, servicing and other systems. Balconies and Terraces where applicable are shown for display purposes only and locations and size are subject to change without notice. Exterior elevations and site plan are subject to approval and the purchaser agrees to accept any 
change. The size, type and locations of windows and mullions are subject to change and will vary per floor. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. E. & O.E. Oct 2015
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This plan is not to scale and is subject to architectural review and revisions, including, without limitation, the Unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased. Furniture and kitchen islands displayed are not to scale and shown for illustration purposes only and do not necessarily reflect the electrical plan 
of the suite. Suites are sold unfurnished. All materials, specifications, floorplans, details, stated areas and dimensions, if any, are approximate, and are subject to change without notice in order to comply with building site conditions, municipal, structural, Vendor and/or architectural requirements as well 
as normal construction variances. Dimensions may exceed the usable floor area. Actual usable floor space may vary from stated floor area in accordance with Bulletin 22 issued by the Tarion Warranty Corporation. Bulkheads are not shown on this plan and may be located in areas of the Unit as required 
to provide venting, mechanical, utility, servicing and other systems. Balconies and Terraces where applicable are shown for display purposes only and locations and size are subject to change without notice. Exterior elevations and site plan are subject to approval and the purchaser agrees to accept any 
change. The size, type and locations of windows and mullions are subject to change and will vary per floor. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. E. & O.E. Oct 2015
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This plan is not to scale and is subject to architectural review and revisions, including, without limitation, the Unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased. Furniture and kitchen islands displayed are not to scale and shown for illustration purposes only and do not necessarily reflect the electrical plan 
of the suite. Suites are sold unfurnished. All materials, specifications, floorplans, details, stated areas and dimensions, if any, are approximate, and are subject to change without notice in order to comply with building site conditions, municipal, structural, Vendor and/or architectural requirements as well 
as normal construction variances. Dimensions may exceed the usable floor area. Actual usable floor space may vary from stated floor area in accordance with Bulletin 22 issued by the Tarion Warranty Corporation. Bulkheads are not shown on this plan and may be located in areas of the Unit as required 
to provide venting, mechanical, utility, servicing and other systems. Balconies and Terraces where applicable are shown for display purposes only and locations and size are subject to change without notice. Exterior elevations and site plan are subject to approval and the purchaser agrees to accept any 
change. The size, type and locations of windows and mullions are subject to change and will vary per floor. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. E. & O.E. Oct 2015
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This plan is not to scale and is subject to architectural review and revisions, including, without limitation, the Unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased. Furniture and kitchen islands displayed are not to scale and shown for illustration purposes only and do not necessarily reflect the electrical plan 
of the suite. Suites are sold unfurnished. All materials, specifications, floorplans, details, stated areas and dimensions, if any, are approximate, and are subject to change without notice in order to comply with building site conditions, municipal, structural, Vendor and/or architectural requirements as well 
as normal construction variances. Dimensions may exceed the usable floor area. Actual usable floor space may vary from stated floor area in accordance with Bulletin 22 issued by the Tarion Warranty Corporation. Bulkheads are not shown on this plan and may be located in areas of the Unit as required 
to provide venting, mechanical, utility, servicing and other systems. Balconies and Terraces where applicable are shown for display purposes only and locations and size are subject to change without notice. Exterior elevations and site plan are subject to approval and the purchaser agrees to accept any 
change. The size, type and locations of windows and mullions are subject to change and will vary per floor. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. E. & O.E. Oct 2015
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This plan is not to scale and is subject to architectural review and revisions, including, without limitation, the Unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased. Furniture and kitchen islands displayed are not to scale and shown for illustration purposes only and do not necessarily reflect the electrical plan 
of the suite. Suites are sold unfurnished. All materials, specifications, floorplans, details, stated areas and dimensions, if any, are approximate, and are subject to change without notice in order to comply with building site conditions, municipal, structural, Vendor and/or architectural requirements as well 
as normal construction variances. Dimensions may exceed the usable floor area. Actual usable floor space may vary from stated floor area in accordance with Bulletin 22 issued by the Tarion Warranty Corporation. Bulkheads are not shown on this plan and may be located in areas of the Unit as required 
to provide venting, mechanical, utility, servicing and other systems. Balconies and Terraces where applicable are shown for display purposes only and locations and size are subject to change without notice. Exterior elevations and site plan are subject to approval and the purchaser agrees to accept any 
change. The size, type and locations of windows and mullions are subject to change and will vary per floor. All illustrations are artist’s concept only. E. & O.E. Oct 2015
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This plan is not to scale and is subject to architectural review and revisions, including, without limitation, the Unit shown may be the reverse of the unit purchased. Furniture and kitchen islands displayed are not to scale and shown for illustration purposes only and do not necessarily reflect the electrical plan 
of the suite. Suites are sold unfurnished. All materials, specifications, floorplans, details, stated areas and dimensions, if any, are approximate, and are subject to change without notice in order to comply with building site conditions, municipal, structural, Vendor and/or architectural requirements as well 
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